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(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Scrip Code : 523722 Quarter ending :March 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

2 24,42,600 24,42,690 14.46 24 42,600
31,278 1,44,46,400 1,44,46,400 85.54 1,01,40,708
0.00
0.00
0.00
31,280 1,68,89,000 1,68,89,000 100.00 . 1,25,83,309

Click here for "Statement showing shargholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click hers for Statement showing sharsholding patiern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing sharghoiding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



6/13/2016 Shareholding Pattern

..

am,

%f/////////%%%////////////

wny,

Shareholding Pattern

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.
Scrip Code : 523722 Quarter Ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family 2 2442600 2442600 14.46 24,42,600
XQXJ'I?SVI\XAL 12,00,000 12,00,000 711 12,00,000
ggGTISV}\;QEH 12,42,600 12,42,600 7.36 12,42.600
Sub Total A1 2 24,42 600 24,422,600 1446 2442600
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 2 24 42 600 24,42 600 14.46 24,42,600
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Scrip Code : 523722

B1) Institutions

Any Other (specify)
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
MUTUAL FUND

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s}) President of india

B3) Non-institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share capital in excess
of Rs.2 Lacs

VINAY TALWAR

RAJNI KHETRAPAL
MEENAKSH! TALWAR

Any Other (specify)

Other

ALPS MOTOR FINANCE LTD.

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD

MIDAS GLOBAL SECURITIES
LIMITED

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concertincluding their Shareholding (No. and %):

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

30961

43

268

265

31272

31278

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

7100

3100

4000

7100

10419250

2792554

200000

243793

315500

1227496

600186

197310

200000

230000

14439300

14446400

7,100

3,100

4,000

7100

1,04.18,250

27.92,554

2.00,000

243,793

315,500

12,27,496

600,186

197,310

200,000

2,30,000

1,44,39,300

1.44.46.400

0.00

0.04

1.87

7.27

3.55

1.36

85.50

85.54

Quarter ending : March 2016

1,900

1,900

1,900

65,82,806
25,25,674
2,00,000
243,793
3,15,500
10,30,329
4,03,019
1,897,310
2,00,000
2,30,000
1,01,38,809

1,01.40,709

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen elc

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3

Y W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extentinformation available,.
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Shareholding Pattern

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Scrip Code : 523722 Qlljarter ending : March 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

GLOBE CAPITAL MIDAS GLOBAL
MARKET LTD. SECURITIES LTD 2,00,000 1:18 25/04/2016



