

Shareholding Pattern

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Scrip Code : 523722

Quarter ending: March 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Cotegory of and inditie	va distriction entriction	Se a filiy prittup grupy shares held	Topo iks. 8 : Jedo	To breno milikaj gona, pri odrotal noviki shiaren Protonise dia milita DRR, 1901 (Asia e no of (Asia CZ)	Stumber of equity shares held in demalerialized farm
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	24,42,600	24,42,690	14.46	24,42,600
(B) Public	31,278	1,44,46,400	1,44,46,400	85.54	1,01,40,709
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	
Grand Total	31,280	1,68,89,000	1,68,89,000	100,00	1,25,83,309

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Scrip Code: 523722

Quarter Ending: March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Marconilia Marconilia	just il Sustinia in i	landidip, aley we kee area beg	Teste in <u>1.</u> Trumes Design	Sit and largues a % of total color shares. (Miss. Janvillar on SCRIK, 195 TAS a H. J. (A+B+CX)	Humber of equity shares beld in Jemalerializuel (s. a)
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	24,42,600	24,42,600	14.46	24,42,600
MANISHA AGARWAL		12,00,000	12,00,000	7.11	12,00,000
OM PARKASH AGGARWAL		12,42,600	12,42,600	7.36	12,42,600
Sub Total A1	2	24,42,600	24,42,600	14.46	24,42,600
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	2	24,42,600	24,42,600	14.46	24,42,600



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Quarter ending: March 2016 **Scrip Code**: 523722

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

i agr. y & alime of the Shandallary	NA C Share Lakear	He of Lary paid up equity show a weld	Koletne • Nati ivše	SURPLIES AND SHOULDED AS PER SURPLIES? AND SHILLARBECT	Number of equity sheres hold in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00	
Any Other (specify)	6	7100	7,100	0.04	1,900
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS	5	3100	3,100	0.02	1,900
MUTUAL FUND	1	4000	4,000	0.02	^
Sub Total B1	6	7100	7,100	0.04	1,900
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	30961	10419250	1,04,19,250	61.69	65,82,806
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	43	2792554	27,92,554	16.53	25,25,674
VINAY TALWAR	0	200000	2,00,000	1.18	2,00,000
RAJNI KHETRAPAL	0	243793	2,43,793	1.44	2,43,793
MEENAKSHI TALWAR	0	315500	3,15,500	1.87	3,15,500
Any Other (specify)	268	1227496	12,27,496	7.27	10,30,329
Other	265	600186	6,00,186	3.55	4,03,019
ALPS MOTOR FINANCE LTD.	0	197310	1,97,310	1.17	1,97,310
GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD	0	200000	2,00,000	1.18	2,00,000
MIDAS GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED	0	230000	2,30,000	1.36	2,30,000
Sub Total B3	31272	14439300	1,44,39,300	85.50	1,01,38,809
B=B1+B2+B3	31278	14446400	1,44,46,400	85.54	1,01,40,709

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Scrip Code: 523722

Quarter ending: March 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

51	da ee ursue Trading	Filmi-ci îne Peneliciai	No. 19tear I	% of total no. of	nate of reporting by the Trading
246-	Lienter	XeVa	heid	security	Idember
1	GLOBE CAPITAL	MIDAS GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD	2,00,000	1.18	25/04/2016